

THE HUNTER TRIALS COMMITTEE invites you to become a sponsor of the

75th ANNUAL CAMARGO HUNTER TRIALS

Saturday, October 3, 2015

Grand Patron Sponsor \$1500

Premier Patrons receive logo placement on all materials and field signage, admission tickets, reserved priority ringside parking spaces for TWO vehicles, color full page program ad, and may compete in the *Tailgate Competition.

Patron Sponsor \$250

Grand Patrons receive admission tickets, reserved priority ringside parking spaces for TWO vehicles, prominent program listing, and may compete in the *Tailgate Competition.

Large Ring Jump Sponsor \$150

Large Ring Jump Sponsors receive admission ticket, reserved ringside parking space for ONE vehicle, name/logo on jump

Small Ring Jump Sponsor \$100

Small Ring Jump Sponsors receive admission ticket, reserved ringside parking space for ONE vehicle, name/logo on jump & & program listing, and may compete in the *Tailgate Competition. program listing, and may compete in the *Tailgate Competition

Course Sponsor \$75

Course Sponsors receive admission ticket, reserved ringside parking space for ONE vehicle, program listing and may compete in the *Tailgate Competition

NEW!!! VIP Tent Admission \$75 (\$100 Day of Show)

Pass includes admission ticket to the grounds and VIP tent, breakfast, lunch, and all-day open bar, souvenir Hunter Trials pin, private restrooms, ringside covered seating;

Class Sponsor \$25

Program Listing

* sponsorship level required to be eleigible to compete in the Tailgate Competition

75th Camargo Hunter Trials Sponsor Reservation Form

Grand Patron / \$1500			
Patron / \$250 Jump Sponsor - Large Ring / \$ Jump Sponsor - Small Ring / \$ VIP Tent Pass - \$75 / \$100 Day Course Sponsor / \$75 Class Sponsor / \$25 each - spo	\$100 per jump y of Show	total enclosed	
ame			
address			
rity, state, zip			
hone(s)			_
email	Please add m	ne to the Camargo Hunt email list	
If you wish to be adjacen	nt to another sponsor, please list the	rir name(s) on reverse	

Please return by September 15th to guarantee inclusion in the program Please make check payable to "Camargo Hunt" and send to: Deborah Plettner, 7350 Post & Rail Lane, Cincinnati, OH 45243 (513) 288-9818